8 Language Used English  
9 Hardware Compatibility All PCS/LAPTOPS/DESKTOPS 
10 Script Provided by Client 
11 Photographs 

(Presentation)  
Images for presentation provide by Recherché Digital Pvt Ltd. And 
product photos provided by client 

12 Total Cost Rs. 34,200/- (Thirty-four Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Only) 
13 Output Format Editable PPT Format, PDF format  
14 Delivery period 04 working days after Contract sign & payment by today (Provided 

all required material shall be made available at the time of starting 
& approval shall be given Side by Side)